
SAVE 
TIME & 
MONEY

$80.00
PER TON

2 Ton Minimum

We Accept All Construction & Demolition Debris.

SCAN ME

Tropical Trash provides commercial waste services in
Beaufort and Jasper Counties, South Carolina

92 Summit Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

(843) 681-7207
www.TropicalTrash.com



Flat rate drop off fee for 
Clean Concrete  $ 25.00 

Other Organic Materials
$50/Ton 3 Ton Minimum  $150.00 MIN 

Clean Concrete

Pick Up Truck
Foresty Bucket Truck/Trailer
Foresty Chip Truck/Trailer
Dump Truck, Dumpster/Grapple Truck 
Demo trucks, Flatbeds, Walking Floor Trailer

 $ 100.00 
 $ 150.00 
 $ 200.00 
 $ 250.00 
 $ 300.00 

  

CUBIC YARDS
CUBIC YARDS
CUBIC YARDS
CUBIC YARDS
CUBIC YARDS

1-10
11-20
21-30
31-50

51 and over 

LOAD SIZES 
UP TO: 

 FEE 

Forestry Debris

SCAN ME
92 Summit Drive
Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

(843) 681-2726
www.ArborNature.com


