

Tropical Trash provides commercial waste services in **Beaufort and Jasper Counties, South Carolina**



92 Summit Drive Hilton Head Island, SC 29926 (843) 681-7207 www.TropicalTrash.com

SCAN ME



LOAD SIZES	5		FFF
UP TO:			1 CC
1-10	CUBIC YARDS	Pick Up Truck	\$ 100.00
11-20	CUBIC YARDS	Foresty Bucket Truck/Trailer	\$150.00
21-30	CUBIC YARDS	Foresty Chip Truck/Trailer	\$ 200.00
31-50	CUBIC YARDS	Dump Truck, Dumpster/Grapple Truck	\$ 250.00
51 and over	CUBIC YARDS	Demo trucks, Flatbeds, Walking Floor Trailer	\$ 300.00

Other Organic Materials

\$50/Ton 3 Ton Minimum \$150.00 MIN

Clean Concrete

Flat rate drop off fee for Clean Concrete \$ 25.00



Hilton Head Island, SC 29926

www.ArborNature.com

SCAN ME